East Hull Harriers and Athletic Club Winter Leaqgue.

Christmas Handicap - Saturday 16th December 2006

Holderness Drain (Hull, East Yorkshire)
Actual Handicap
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Name
Ladies
Wigglesworth Tina
Dawber Emma
Dickinson Jackie
Painter Sarah
Earle Jayne
Collinson Audrey
Carrick Mary
Darmody Penny
Capes Claire
Farey Joan
Tremere Gill
Wilson Jeanette
Mens
McCoy Phil
Rex Eddie
Washby Lindan
Jenson Chris
Dickinson Carl
Kirlew Lance
Dixon Paul
Fores Shaun
Waddington Dave
Grewar lan
Frost Jon
Sisson Nigel
Stephenson Tony
Child Bernard
Coates Steve
Jenson Gary
Vinegrad Mike
Rogers Jim
Baker John
Westerman Kelvin
Anderson Dave
Frost Paul
Barnes Ken
Collinson Pete
Chaisty Ron
Gibson Alec
Pickering Derrick
Gibson Phil
Collinson Tony
Wilkinson Graham
Whitfield Jim
Parker Ross
Crowther Andy
Watson Andy
Bissell Mark
Jones Brian
Wadsworth Stue
Andrews Paul
Richmond Steve
Payne Tony
Annandale Dave
Wilson Mel
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Time
Off

17:30
21:25
16:20
24:00
22:30
0:00
10:00
18:40
22:30
0:00
0:00
24:00

31:00
33:00
21:25
32:20
32:00
35:45
24:00
16:20
30:15
34:20
37:15
33:15
25:00
26:00
31:30
32:00
34:20
36:00
21:25
22:00
26:30
31:00
25:30
12:00
29:30
27:30
23:30
29:30
30:00
32:00
28:40
20:00
25:00
30:00
24:30
28:00
24:30
29:00
24:30
28:00
21:00
11:00

Actual Time
Clock
Time Points Pos Name
Ladies
70:57 30 1 Painter Sarah
71:47 29 2 Dawber Emma
72:08 28 3 Earle Jayne
72:14 4  Wilson Jeanette
73:00 27 5 Wigglesworth Tina
73:34 26 6 Capes Claire
73:57 25 7 Darmody Penny
74:26 24 8 Dickinson Jackie
76:35 23 9 Carrick Mary
76:56 22 10 Collinson Audrey
76:56 21 11 Farey Joan
77:18 20 12 Tremere Gill
Mens

69:33 30 1 FrostJon
69:55 29 2 Kirlew Lance
69:57 28 3 Rogers Jim
70:09 27 4 Rex Eddie
70:13 26 5 Grewar lan
70:14 25 6 Vinegrad Mike
70:45 24 7 Jenson Chris
70:57 8 Sisson Nigel
71:00 23 9 Dickinson Carl
71:19 22 10 McCoy Phil
71:20 21 11 Jenson Gary
71:21 20 12 Coates Steve
71:22 13 Waddington Dave
71:22 19 14 Wilkinson Graham
71:30 18 15 Frost Paul
71:35 17 16 Chaisty Ron
71:44 16 17 Collinson Tony
71:48 15 18 Gibson Phil
71:53 14 19 Watson Andy
71:59 13 20 Whitfield Jim
72:01 21 Gibson Alec
72:09 12 22 Child Bernard
72:10 11 23 Anderson Dave
72:12 10 24 Stephenson Tony
72:20 10 25 Barnes Ken
72:48 26 Dixon Paul
72:54 10 27 Andrews Paul
73:03 28 Jones Brian
73:08 10 29 Washby Lindan
73:08 10 30 Crowther Andy
73:24 10 31 Pickering Derrick
73:29 10 32 Payne Tony
74:04 33 Westerman Kelvin
74:14 10 34 Bissell Mark
74:43 10 35 Baker John
75:19 10 36 Wadsworth Stue
75:50 37 Richmond Steve
75:51 10 38 Parker Ross
77:10 10 39 Fores Shaun
77:30 10 40 Annandale Dave
78:34 10 41 Collinson Pete
78:37 42  Wilson Mel

Guest
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Guest

48:14
50:22
50:30
53:18
53:27
54:05
55:46
55:48
63:57
73:34
76:56
76:56

34:05
34:29
35:48
36:55
36:59
37:24
37:49
38:06
38:13
38:33
39:35
40:00
40:45
41:08
41:09
42:50
43:08
43:33
44:14
44:44
45:18
45:22
45:31
46:22
46:40
46:45
46:51
47:19
48:32
49:04
49:24
49:30
49:59
50:13
50:28
51:20
52:40
53:29
54:37
57:34
60:12
67:37



